
ST. SOLDIER COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, JALANDHAR 

Student Satisfaction Survey (Academic Year: 2017-2018) 

(1) Your Email Address:  

(2) Name of the Student:  

(3) Gender: 

(4) College Roll No.  

(5) Class/ Course: 

(6) Semester: 

NOTE - All questions are compulsory to answer. 

Tick the most suitable answer from the four options. 

(7) Teaching Staff Approach : 

(1) Excellent (2) Good (3) Satisfactory (4) Poor 

 (8) Quality of information/ Knowledge provided By Teachers: 

(1) Excellent (2) Good (3) Satisfactory (4) Poor 

 (9) Theory courses taught enable you to acknowledge the working of school in which manner? 

(1) Excellent (2) Good (3) Satisfactory (4) Poor 

 (10) Exposure to various teaching-learning methods in the college: 

(1) Excellent (2) Good (3) Satisfactory 4) Poor 

(11) How do you think the college deals with students' diversity? 

(1) Excellent (2) Good (3) Satisfactory 4) Poor 

 (12) Working of Internet facility in E-resource center 

(1) Excellent (2) Good (3) Satisfactory 4) Poor 

 (13) Skill enhancement and practical experience through Labs (Science, Language Lab, Computer, 

home Sci. Lab., Social Science Lab.,) 

(1) Excellent (2) Good (3) Satisfactory (4) Poor 



 (14) How is the internal evaluation system in the college? 

(1) Excellent (2) Good (3) Satisfactory 4) Poor 

 (15) Mentoring by Class Tutor:  

(1) Excellent (2) Good (3) Satisfactory 4) Poor 

 (16) How are the Administrative Services? 

(1) Excellent (2) Good (3) Satisfactory 4) Poor 

 (17) Collection of books, journals, and magazines in the Library: 

(1) Excellent (2) Good (3) Satisfactory 4) Poor 

 (18) How are the sports Facilities? 

(1) Excellent (2) Good (3) Satisfactory 4) Poor 

 (19) How do you rate First Aid Facilities? 

(1) Excellent (2) Good (3) Satisfactory 4) Poor 

(20) Organization]’ of Cultural events: 

(1) Excellent (2) Good (3) Satisfactory 4) Poor 

 (21) How is the functioning of the Career Guidance, Counseling, and Placement cell? 

(1) Excellent (2) Good (3) Satisfactory 4) Poor 

 (22) In which manner are the Social Activities Conducted? 

(1) Excellent (2) Good (3) Satisfactory 4) Poor 

 (23) Financial help and scholarship given to needy and deserving students: 

(1) Excellent (2) Good (3) Satisfactory 4) Poor 

 (24) How do you rate campus beautification initiatives (plantation, Lawns, pathways, hedges): 

(1) Excellent (2) Good (3) Satisfactory (4) Poor 

(25) Concerning all your experience with teaching- learning and evaluation process in the college, 

How do you rate the College? 

(1) Excellent (2) Good (3) Satisfactory (4) Poor 



 

Place.  

Date                Signature of Student 

 

Results of responses received from students (240) 

 

 

 

180

60

0 0

Teaching staff approach

Excellent 

Good

Satisfactory

Poor
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32

0

Quality of Knowledge

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor
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15

0

Theory Courses taught enable you to 
acknowledge the working of schools 

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor
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5 3

Teaching Learning methods

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor
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81
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Dealing with student diversity

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor
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7

0

Internet Facility

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor
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10
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Skill Enhancement through labs

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor

93

120

20
7

Internal Evaluation system

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor
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100

10

0

Mentoring by class teacher

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor

129

106

5

0

Administrative services

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor



 

 

 

 

189

39

12

0

Library resources

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor

181

57

2 0

Sports facilities

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor



 

 

 

 

83

151

6

0

First Aid facility

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor

184

48

8

0

Cultural Events

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor



 

 

 

 

102

98

30

10

Functioning of career guidance, counseling 
and placement cell

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor

131

103

6

0

Social Activities

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor



 

 

 

 

131

100

9

0

Financial help for needy students

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor

181

49

10

0

Campus beautification

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor



 

 

 

201

29

10

0

Overall rating of college

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor


